

WIN A 2025 CR-V LX MODEL FWD



GIVING TO UNITED WAY OF BROWARD COUNTY IS MORE REWARDING THAN EVER!

When you donate a minimum of \$365 per year to United Way of Broward County (\$1 a day), you become eligible for an entry to win a 2025 Honda CR-V LX model FWD.

\$365 (\$1 a day) - 1 Entry | \$780 (\$15 per week) - 2 Entries | \$1,000 (\$19 per week) - 3 Entries





Entry deadline: June 30, 2025 • Drawing: July 11, 2025

Vehicle provided by Holman Automotive Group | holmanauto.com

Holman Honda | 12 East Sunrise Boulevard, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33304 754.799.8441 | 954.607.6648 | www.holmanhonda.com



Holman Honda of Fort Lauderdale



follow United Way of **Broward County on**







Official Rules. NO PURCHASE OR CONTRIBUTION NECESSARY. Suggested minimum voluntary donation to Sponsor: 1 for \$365 (\$1.00 a day); 2 for \$780 (\$15.00 per week); and 3 for \$1,000 (\$19.00 per week). No more than 3 entries permitted per entrant. Prize: The 2025 Honda CR-V LX model FWD, MSRP \$31,880 contributed by Holman Automotive Group will be delivered only in the State of Florida. All federal, state & local regulations apply. Winner determined by random drawing on Friday, July 11, 2025, at or about noon, EDT, at Sponsor's office, and need not be present to win. Winner will be notified by August 29, 2025. Odds of winning depend on number of eligible entries received. Only official entry forms accepted. No duplicates, reproductions or facsimiles permitted. Taxes, license, title, registration fees are responsibility of winner. Winner must be a legal U.S. resident, legal age in the winner's state of residence, and have a valid U.S. driver's license, have current automobile liability insurance and provide W-9 form and execute Sponsor's release. Void where prohibited by law. United Way of Broward County employees are not eligible to win. Winner must agree to appear in promotional materials, for no additional consideration, for Sponsor. United Way of Broward County, Ansin Building, 1300 South Andrews Avenue, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316. Holman Automotive Group and United Way of Broward County are not liable for the use, misuse or non-use of the prize.